
Structuri si materiale de constructii; produse auxiliare pentru constructii

I.D.: 95263106

Data publicarii	28.03.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 322,27 RON - 322,27 RON

Descriere: TEAVA R 40x20x2 6m 0.5 Buc 45.3782 22.6891 SIFON FLEXIBIL VENTIL 5/4 CU DOP IESIRE 32/40 3. Buc 10.9244 32.7731 COT PP-R 20/90 6. Buc 0.6723 4.0336 OLANDEZ PP-R FI 20x1/2 2. Buc 15.9664 31.9328 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 2. Buc 6.3025 12.6050 TEU ZN 1/2 1. Buc 4.6218 4.6218 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 1. Buc 18.4874 18.4874 KMS1 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FF 1/2 2. Buc 16.8067 33.6134 MUFA PP-R 20 2. Buc 0.5042 1.0084 GREBLA RASUCITA COADA 14 DINTI 1. Buc 31.0924 31.0924 SOYO GREBLA FRUNZE COADA METAL 1. Buc 21.8487 21.8487 35865 FURCA COADA 4 COARNE 1. Buc 38.6555 38.6555 DANKE EMAIL CREM DESCHIS 0.75L 2. Buc 20.1681 40.3361 DANKE DILUANT 0.9L 2. Buc 14.2857 28.5714 322.2687
